

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

Bonnie Lee dba C&B Excavation and Paving 805 Imperial Ln. Corsicana, TX 75110	The Pounds Group, LLC dba Sullivan Contracting Services 104 East Rd. Stephenville, TX 76401	BP Surface Solutions, LLC dba Dorado Construction Group 4705 S. Chadbourne St. San Angelo, TX 76905	Access Communications Group, LLC 2017 Texas Ave. El Paso, TX 79901
---	---	---	--

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 30,499.85	\$ 30,499.85	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,304.52	\$ 22,304.52
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,444.00	\$ 15,444.00	\$ 6,378.48	\$ 6,378.48	\$ 8,681.40	\$ 8,681.40
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,527.44	\$ 18,527.44
4	Excavation and Haul Off	1,486	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,290.00	\$ 18.02	\$ 26,777.72	\$ 62.63	\$ 93,068.18	\$ 33.39	\$ 49,617.54
5	Compacted Fill	100	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 64.35	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 102.30	\$ 10,230.00	\$ 93.49	\$ 9,349.00 *
6	Prepared Subgrade	5,794	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 40,558.00	\$ 3.22	\$ 18,656.68	\$ 10.03	\$ 58,113.82	\$ 16.03	\$ 92,877.82 *
7	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	1,001	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,045.00	\$ 30.89	\$ 30,920.89	\$ 35.72	\$ 35,755.72	\$ 26.71	\$ 26,736.71 *
8	Prime Coat	1,155	GAL	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,197.50	\$ 7.81	\$ 9,020.55	\$ 4.01	\$ 4,631.55 *
9	1.5" Type D HMAC	4,621	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 87,799.00	\$ 27.03	\$ 124,905.63	\$ 31.66	\$ 146,300.86	\$ 30.72	\$ 141,957.12 *
10	Concrete Valley Gutter	65	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 104.25	\$ 6,776.25	\$ 178.20	\$ 11,583.00 *	\$ 205.68	\$ 13,369.20 *
11	Curb & Gutter	2,312	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 57,800.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 80,342.00	\$ 39.60	\$ 91,555.20	\$ 80.80	\$ 186,809.60 *
12	Slotted Curb & Gutter	28	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 38.61	\$ 1,081.08	\$ 42.90	\$ 1,201.20	\$ 124.88	\$ 3,496.64 *
13	Concrete Apron	100	SY	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 104.25	\$ 10,425.00	\$ 138.60	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 139.57	\$ 13,957.00 *
14	Concrete Driveway Apron	413	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 61,950.00	\$ 104.25	\$ 43,055.25	\$ 138.60	\$ 57,241.80	\$ 139.57	\$ 57,642.41 *
15	Reinforced Concrete Driveway Repair	16	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 104.25	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 178.20	\$ 2,851.20	\$ 10,686.27	\$ 170,980.32 *
16	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	116	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 15.44	\$ 1,791.04	\$ 14.22	\$ 1,649.52	\$ 95.50	\$ 11,078.00 *
17	15" RCP with End Treatments	50	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 259.46	\$ 12,973.00	\$ 385.76	\$ 19,288.00	\$ 1,395.70	\$ 69,785.00 *
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 17)</b>					<b>\$ 420,647.00</b>		<b>\$ 423,383.89</b>		<b>\$ 560,297.53</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>\$ 901,801.27</b>

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID B**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,127.40	\$ 13,127.40	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,788.00	\$ 6,788.00
2	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,563.70	\$ 6,563.70	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,024.30	\$ 17,024.30
3	Excavation and Haul Off	1,051	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,765.00	\$ 18.38	\$ 19,317.38	\$ 62.63	\$ 65,824.13	\$ 33.94	\$ 35,670.94
4	Compacted Fill	392	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 72.33	\$ 28,353.36	\$ 102.30	\$ 40,101.60	\$ 95.03	\$ 37,251.76 *
5	Prepared Subgrade	3,686	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,488.00	\$ 3.28	\$ 12,090.08	\$ 10.03	\$ 36,970.58	\$ 16.29	\$ 60,044.94 *
6	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	605	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,225.00	\$ 31.51	\$ 19,063.55	\$ 35.72	\$ 21,610.60	\$ 27.15	\$ 16,425.75 *
7	Prime Coat	669	GAL	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,021.00	\$ 4.59	\$ 3,070.71	\$ 7.81	\$ 5,224.89	\$ 4.07	\$ 2,722.83 *
8	1.5" Type D HMAC	2,675	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 28.55	\$ 76,371.25	\$ 31.66	\$ 84,690.50	\$ 31.22	\$ 83,513.50 *
9	Concrete Valley Gutter	46	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 106.33	\$ 4,891.18	\$ 178.20	\$ 8,197.20	\$ 209.07	\$ 9,617.22 *
10	Curb & Gutter	2,090	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 36.70	\$ 76,703.00	\$ 39.60	\$ 82,764.00	\$ 82.13	\$ 171,651.70 *
11	Slotted Curb & Gutter	73	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 39.38	\$ 2,874.74	\$ 42.90	\$ 3,131.70	\$ 1,155.45	\$ 84,347.85 *
12	Concrete Apron	88	SY	\$ 225.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 106.33	\$ 9,357.04	\$ 138.60	\$ 12,196.80	\$ 1,291.21	\$ 113,626.48 *
13	Concrete Driveway Apron	847	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 127,050.00	\$ 109.44	\$ 92,695.68	\$ 138.60	\$ 117,394.20	\$ 141.87	\$ 120,163.89 *
14	Reinforced Concrete Driveway Repair	7	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 106.34	\$ 744.38	\$ 178.20	\$ 1,247.40	\$ 1,194.69	\$ 8,362.83 *
15	Crushed Aggregate Base Driveway Repair	152	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 14.22	\$ 2,161.44	\$ 97.07	\$ 14,754.64 *
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID B (Items 1 - 15)</b>					<b>\$ 366,749.00</b>		<b>\$ 367,617.45</b>		<b>\$ 485,715.04</b>		<b>\$ 781,966.63</b>

(\*) - Extension Error